
$120

$30

$20

$30

$40

$75-100

varies

$60

$55

$200

$128

$93

$30

$27

$510
$40

$128

$95

$5100

$27

$228

$30

$200

Second Semester

Tuition* (10 hrs)

Course Fees

Maternal Newborn Textbook

HESI Testing Fee (MedSurg II)

HESI Testing Fee (Maternity)

Third Semester

Tuition* (9 hrs)

Course Fees

Pediatric Textbook

HESI Testing Fee (Pediatrics)

HESI Testing Fee (MedSurg III)

HESI Testing Fee (Exit Exams) $100

$101

State Board of Nursing Application** $125

$60

$200

$80

$15-$45
$20

Upon Admission to Program

Physical Exam/Titers

TB skin test (renewed annually)

CPR for Healthcare Provider

Liability Insurance (for 2 year 

period) Health Insurance

Background Check

Drug Screen

Uniform, Jacket, Shoes

Transition Term^
Tuition* (NUR 150 1 hr course)

LPN to RN Transitions Textbook

First Semester

Tuition* (10 hrs)

Course Fees

Medical Surgical Textbooks

Mental Health Textbook

Sylvestri NCLEX-RN Book

Mosby Video Skills

HESI Testing Fee (Mental Health) 
HESI Testing Fee (MedSurg I)

$400

NCSBN Application (NCLEX-RN)

Fingerprints**

Background Check**

NCLEX-RN Review Course

Jurisprudence Exam** $9

Estimated Cost List for LPN to ASN Program

*Tuition costs listed are for nursing courses only (does not include any costs for general education courses) and is estimated
using WKU’s 2017-2018 in-state residency tuition rate.
**Costs vary depending on state of licensure (Kentucky vs Tennessee).

^Refers to term in which student will take the NUR 150 LPN to RN Transition course. This is after they are accepted to the
program but before they start actual nursing courses. Example: If student is accepted in to the program for Summer 2018, the 
student would take NUR 150 in the 2nd Bi-Term of Spring 2018, before starting nursing courses in May 2018. 
Please note this cost list is an estimation only utilizing costs as of October 2017 and is subject to change at any time 
without notification.

$4590

$5100




