## **Estimated Cost List for LPN to ASN Program**

	Second Semester	
\$120	Tuition* (10 hrs)	\$5100
\$20	Course Fees	\$128
\$40	Maternal Newborn Textbook	\$93
\$75-100	HESI Testing Fee (MedSurg II)	\$30
varies	HESI Testing Fee (Maternity)	\$27
\$60		
\$55		
\$200	Third Semester	
	Tuition* (9 hrs)	\$4590
	Course Fees	\$128
\$510	Pediatric Textbook	\$95
\$40	HESI Testing Fee (Pediatrics)	\$27
	HESI Testing Fee (MedSurg III)	\$30
	HESI Testing Fee (Exit Exams)	\$100
\$5100	State Board of Nursing Application**	\$125
	NCSRN Application (NCI FX-RN)	\$200
		\$15-\$45
	5 1	\$20
	E	\$400
		\$9
	varispractice Litari	Ψ
	\$20 \$40 \$75-100 varies \$60 \$55 \$200	\$120 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$340 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$

<sup>\*</sup>Tuition costs listed are for <u>nursing courses only</u> (does **not** include any costs for general education courses) and is estimated using WKU's 2017-2018 in-state residency tuition rate.

Please note this cost list is an estimation only utilizing costs as of October 2017 and is subject to change at any time without notification.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Costs vary depending on state of licensure (Kentucky vs Tennessee).

<sup>^</sup>Refers to term in which student will take the NUR 150 LPN to RN Transition course. This is *after* they are accepted to the program but *before* they start actual nursing courses. Example: If student is accepted in to the program for Summer 2018, the student would take NUR 150 in the 2nd Bi-Term of Spring 2018, before starting nursing courses in May 2018.